

MACP No.261/21
Surendra Kumar Vs. Lovelesh & Ors.

12.05.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Petitioner in person.

Affidavit of evidence already filed, however counsel not available due to abstaining of work by lawyers.

To come up for PE on **01.09.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/12.05.2023